All Stainless steel design
EHEDG certified
Small and compact
CIP / SIP cleanable
No moving parts
Adjustable sensitivity
Fast response time
7 basic adjustments

2
Specifications
Order code ‘KMW’
1” bsp.
Extended PEEK sensor
H – Extended neck Options:
P - Extended PEEK sensor
Accessoires:
Welding socket for G1/2” connection: Type LZN
Welding socket for G1”connection: Art. no.: 10189
Electrical connection:
5 – PG gland
6 – M12 plug
Process connection:
G 	 - ½” bsp (G1/2”)
S 	 - 1” bsp (G1”)*
M 	 - Milkcoupling DN25, 40 or 50
L 	 - Tri-clamp 1”, 11/2” or 2”
X4 	 - Varivent
* To exchange ‘tuning fork’ level switch.
KMW
D
/E
/K
MW
/1
1-
12
/0
0
1/2” bsp.
1 2 3
2
3
4
5
6
1
Two coloured-LED
Green – Device On & Ok
Red – Device switching
Programming plug
Dipswitch
+ - Uit
PCB
PIN 3 (blue)
- VDC power supply
PIN 1 (brown)
+VDC power supply
PIN 4 (black)
Output
PIN 2
NC
M 12 Plug
6 S H- - -